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Mortgage Outreach 

Martin Sanchez, Market Leader 
Southern CA
martin.p.sanchez@wellsfargo.com
213-253-3240

Frank Howard 
AK, AZ, ID, MT, NV, OR, WA
frank.howard@wellsfargo.com
520-307-7432

WEST REGION 
Martin Sanchez, West Region Market Leader
martin.p.sanchez@wellsfargo.com
213-253-3240

John Guerra  
IA, IL, IN, KS, MI, MN, MO, OH, TX, WI
john.guerra@wellsfargo.com
210-381-9259

Jonathan VomLehn
N. CA, CO, HI, ND, NE, NM, SD, UT, WY
jonathan.vomlehn@wellsfargo.com
480-340-8116

Luz Lockward
CT, DE, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA,RI, VT
luz.lockward@wellsfargo.com
210-347-4205

Rulon Washington, Market Leader 
FL
rulon.k.washington@wellsfargo.com
407-803-3129

Anna Ramirez-Yanez
AL, AR, LA, MS, OK, TN, TX
anna.ramirez-yanez@wellsfargo.com
210-846-1476

EAST REGION
Rulon Washington, East Region Market Leader
rulon.k.washington@wellsfargo.com
407-803-3129

Robert Smith 
DC, GA, KY, MD, NC, SC, VA, WV
robert.a.smith3@wellsfargo.com
404-987-2219
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